Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

BEVERLY HILTON

9876 WILSHIRE BLVD.

BEVERLY HILLS, CA. 90210
**INTERNATIONAL BALLROOM**

EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST,
2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 3PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY/FRIDAY 12AM
MIDNIGHT
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

ORDER #005005

Platinum Events

Order Date: April 25,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description Qtty Price
General
White Walls, 65ft x 14ft Height 1 $4,200.00
White Walls, 16ft x 12ft Height 2 $1,250.00
Catwalk, 30ft x 8ft x 12" Height 1 $675.00
Stanchion, Chrome 4 $17.50
Velvet Rope 4 $12.50
Black Velvet
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 2 $150.00
White Vanity Mirrors 6 $0.00
White Communal Tables 3 $150.00
6ft Length x 30" W x 42" Height
WHITE CARPET 6FT X 20FT RUNNER 1 $255.00
MIRRORS 4 $75.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $375.00
Installation Fee 4 $280.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $250.00
WC FEE 1 $132.78
Notes Total Products:
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$4,200.00
$2,500.00
$675.00
$70.00

$50.00

$300.00
$0.00

$450.00

$255.00

$300.00

$375.00
$1,120.00
$1,000.00

$132.78

$8,800.00
$2,627.78
$871.63
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Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $12,299.41
Payments: (811,970.91)
Balance: $328.50
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