ORDER #005005

Platinum Events

Order Date: April 25, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: BEVERLY HILTON 9876 WILSHIRE BLVD. BEVERLY HILLS, CA. 90210 **INTERNATIONAL BALLROOM**

EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, JUNE 1ST, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 3PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY/FRIDAY 12AM MIDNIGHT PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Walls, 65ft x 14ft Height	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	White Walls, 16ft x 12ft Height	2	\$1,250.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Catwalk, 30ft x 8ft x 12" Height	1	\$675.00	Т	\$675.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	4	\$12.50	Т	\$50.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	White Vanity Mirrors	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Communal Tables 6ft Length x 30" W x 42" Height	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	WHITE CARPET 6FT X 20FT RUNNER	1	\$255.00	Т	\$255.00
	MIRRORS	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$280.00		\$1,120.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$250.00		\$1,000.00
	WC FEE	1	\$132.78		\$132.78

Total Products:	\$8,800.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,627.78
Taxes :	\$871.63

Notes

Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$12,299.41
Payments:	(\$11,970.91)
Balance:	\$328.50